
ADAPT MAP # 1

0

3

6

9

12

36 48 60 72
Arrival Time [hours]

co
un

t
ADAPT MAP # 2

0

3

6

9

12

36 48 60 72
Arrival Time [hours]

co
un

t

ADAPT MAP # 3

0

3

6

9

12

36 48 60 72
Arrival Time [hours]

co
un

t

ADAPT MAP # 4

0

3

6

9

12

36 48 60 72
Arrival Time [hours]

co
un

t

ADAPT MAP # 5

0

3

6

9

12

36 48 60 72
Arrival Time [hours]

co
un

t

ADAPT MAP # 6

0

3

6

9

12

36 48 60 72
Arrival Time [hours]

co
un

t
ADAPT MAP # 7

0

3

6

9

12

36 48 60 72
Arrival Time [hours]

co
un

t

ADAPT MAP # 8

0

3

6

9

12

36 48 60 72
Arrival Time [hours]

co
un

t

ADAPT MAP # 9

0

3

6

9

12

36 48 60 72
Arrival Time [hours]

co
un

t

ADAPT MAP # 10

0

3

6

9

12

36 48 60 72
Arrival Time [hours]

co
un

t

ADAPT MAP # 11

0

3

6

9

12

36 48 60 72
Arrival Time [hours]

co
un

t

ADAPT MAP # 12

0

3

6

9

12

36 48 60 72
Arrival Time [hours]

co
un

t


